N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM3S9GN5-IBZ80-A2T 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 1.235 V ~ 1.365 V
Supplier Device Package: 108-BGA (10x10)
Speed: 80MHz
Series: Stellaris® ARM® Cortex®-M3S 9000
RAM Size: 64K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 384KB (384K x 8)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, DMA, I²S, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 108-LFBGA
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 72
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 16x12b
Core Size: 32-Bit
Core Processor: ARM® Cortex®-M3
Connectivity: CAN, EBI/EMI, Ethernet, I²C, IrDA, LIN, Microwire, QEI, SPI, SSI, UART/USART, USB OTG
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3S9GN5-IBZ80-A2T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3S9G97-IQC80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9GN5-IQC80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9GN5-IBZ80-A1T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9L71-IBZ80-C3
IC MCU 32BIT 128KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9GN5-IBZ80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9L71-IBZ80-C3T
IC MCU 32BIT 128KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9GN5-IQC80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9GN5-IQC80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9G97-IQC80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S9GN5-IBZ80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 384KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
NCV8405STT3G
IC DRIVER LOW SIDE SOT-223-4
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
VND600SP
IC DRIVER DUAL 36V 25A PWRSO-10
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
APX803-46SAG-7
IC MPU RESET CIRC 4.63V SOT23-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
XC6123F518MR-G
IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
LM4128CQ1MFX2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-5
RFQ
L6920DTR
IC REG BOOST ADJ/3.3V/5V 8TSSOP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LM317MABDTRKG
IC REG LINEAR ADJ 0.5A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
TPS719285-285DRVR
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.2A 6SON
RFQ
LM9076SX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A DDPAK
RFQ
S-1132B15-I6T2U
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A SNT6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ